
Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 03 mars 2007

MEETING INDOOR de VIRY-CHATILLON

017758

VENSE VIRY CHATILLON

Poids 1kg/EAF (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 TAN LUONG ANN Caroline 1018450 EAF /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m43

2 LEGRAND Solene 1018420 EAF /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m20

3 HOYTE Lindchska 1112000 EAF /98 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m00

4 COLELLA Marine 1079443 EAF /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m72

LARBI Sirine 1075402 EAF /98 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F NP

Poids 1kg/EAM (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 HERON Sebastien 1079430 EAM /98 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8m48

2 VATINEL Paul 1020019 EAM /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m66

3 SAADI Illiesse 1020018 EAM /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m59

4 GUILLOMOT Wilhem 1079427 EAM /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m35

5 TIGNOLET Maxime 1028658 EAM /98 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 4m76

6 NASRI Yassine 1079436 EAM /00 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m41

AHOUACH Samy 697131 EAM /98 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F NP

PASQUIER Matthieu 690222 EAM /98 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F NP

Poids 1kg/POF (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 GIBELLINI Jessica 1078106 POF /96 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 9m90

2 RIBAL Laura 181350 POF /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9m28

3 BA Mariama 1022766 POF /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m71

4 BEN EMBAREK Razel 1079412 POF /97 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6m15

BOSQUILLON Sarah 1091388 POF /97 S/l Etiolles Ac 91 I-F NP

BEAUFORT Pauline 683401 POF /97 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F NP

PIGEOT Melissa 683389 POF /96 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F NP

PASQUIER Marie 158902 POF /96 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F NP

RABOURG Jeanne 1038371 POF /97 S/l Club De Villebon S/yvette 91 I-F NP

CREMER Agathe 683394 POF /97 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F NP

50m - Salle / BEF (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 NTOBO Romilda 180629 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''57 D3 27

2 BULENBI NTALA L Olive 1055143 BEF /94 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 7''64 D3 26

3 CHAULEAU Sabrina 697304 BEF /94 S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 7''90 D3 24

4 LEGRAND Skaila 117564 BEF /94 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 8''19 21

5 BERTOUX Morgane 1094118 BEF /95 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 8''67 16

50m - Salle / BEF (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 2

1 N'DIAYE Assa 148258 BEF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''59 D3 27

2 LARBI Lydia 127557 BEF /94 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 8''08 D3 22

3 AHOUACH Btissesme 601499 BEF /94 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 8''31 19

4 VLEMINCKX Stephanie 1028725 BEF /95 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 8''75 15

JACQUESSON Anais 595045 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

50m - Salle / BEM (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 BEM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''46 D3 24

2 BOSQUILLON Louis 177806 BEM /94 S/l Etiolles Ac 91 I-F 7''63 D3 21

3 ROSAT Guillaume 144929 BEM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''79 20

4 KOLKOWICZ Sonny 1042868 BEM /95 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 8''34 14

5 HALIMI Felix 1052436 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''47 13

6 RABOURG Simon 653721 BEM /94 S/l Club De Villebon S/yvette 91 I-F 8''51 12

50m - Salle / CAF (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 LUIS ALFONSO Liliana 174378 CAF /90 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 7''18 R2 25

2 MEKARNIA Lydia 457161 CAF /91 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 7''69 D1 18

3 ZITOUNI Ismahane 1118831 CAF /91 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 8''26 12

4 DEBENNEROT Delphine 1006465 CAF /91 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 8''79 7

5 EVAIN Solene 405261 CAF /91 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 8''81 7
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50m - Salle / CAM (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 ANSART Guillaume 106541 CAM /91 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 6''64 R2 20

2 SALBOT Loic 183065 CAM /90 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 6''76 R3 18

3 KERNANNEC Florian 679832 CAM /91 As Marcoussis 91 I-F 6''79 R3 17

4 TRAORE Auguste Alex 162139 CAM /90 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 7''01 D1 13

5 LIE Landry 699700 CAM /91 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 7''04 D1 13

DATAMANTI Benjamin 553833 CAM /91 As Marcoussis 91 I-F NP

50m - Salle/EAF (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 HOYTE Lindchska 1112000 EAF /98 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''66

2 LEGRAND Solene 1018420 EAF /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''29

3 LARBI Sirine 1075402 EAF /98 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 9''35

4 TAN LUONG ANN Caroline 1018450 EAF /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''89

5 COLELLA Marine 1079443 EAF /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10''25

50m - Salle/EAM (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 SAADI Illiesse 1020018 EAM /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''01

2 TIGNOLET Maxime 1028658 EAM /98 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 9''37

3 PASQUIER Matthieu 690222 EAM /98 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 9''38

4 VATINEL Paul 1020019 EAM /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''44

50m - Salle/EAM (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 2

1 HERON Sebastien 1079430 EAM /98 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''73

2 AHOUACH Samy 697131 EAM /98 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 9''21

3 GUILLOMOT Wilhem 1079427 EAM /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''30

NASRI Yassine 1079436 EAM /00 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

50m - Salle / JUF (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 BERNARD Aude 457475 JUF /89 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 7''05 R1

2 IKWA Grace (Cod) 1050132 JUF /88 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 7''44 R3

3 MONGAZON Rosalie 447301 JUF /89 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 7''51 R3

50m - Salle / JUM (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 ABIDOGOUN Jean-marc 533353 JUM /89 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 6''24 N3

2 CAVALIER Clement 214266 JUM /88 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 6''25 R1

3 MEUNIER David 538055 JUM /89 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 6''37 R1

4 BOUCAUD Jizreel 174352 JUM /89 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 6''60 R2

5 MASSAMBA Laubry 180080 JUM /88 S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 6''61 R2

6 SENARD Julien 1045725 JUM /89 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 7''08

50m - Salle / MIF (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 YARABOU Emeline 596788 MIF /92 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 7''59 D1 23

2 LENOIR Amelie 424787 MIF /92 As Rochette Dammarie Les Lys 77 I-F 7''64 D1 22

3 MAKELA TONDELA Renee 1080426 MIF /93 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 7''89 D2 20

4 DUMOUTIER Morgane 1103871 MIF /92 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 8''94 10

5 DUMONTIER Solenne 1115479 MIF /93 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 9''24 7

50m - Salle / MIF (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 2

1 ADAMIS Robyne 178464 MIF /93 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 7''30 R2 27

2 GAUBIER Justine 538449 MIF /92 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 7''31 R2 26

3 AUBERT Pauline 691625 MIF /93 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 7''86 D2 20

4 MANDON Elise 1022352 MIF /92 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 8''32 15

5 IWANDZA Michaelle - Les 178796 MIF /93 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 8''69 12

50m - Salle / MIM (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 FREDERIC Yann 595106 MIM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''78 R3 25

2 DONEZ Guillaume 1017857 MIM /93 Soisy Athletisme Endurance 91 I-F 7''13 D1 19

3 TRENEL Jean-baptiste 806314 MIM /92 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 7''26 D2 17

4 BOULTIF Merwan 1091371 MIM /93 S/l Etiolles Ac 91 I-F 7''29 D2 17

5 BARETTE Clement 175132 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''95 9
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50m - Salle / MIM (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 2

1 BARCLAIS Yann 126624 MIM /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 6''70 R2 27

2 DHUNNY Ziyaad 1035118 MIM /92 S/l Etiolles Ac 91 I-F 7''47 14

3 PLAILLY Adrien Claude 724274 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''76 11

4 JACQUESSON Axel 595047 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''06 9

50m - Salle / MIM (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 3

1 CORNACCHIA Nicolas 143735 MIM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''11 D1 20

2 TIGNOLET Vincent 188660 MIM /92 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 7''13 D1 19

3 SARFATI Julien 538479 MIM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''18 D2 19

4 PAVRETTE Kevin 1020035 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''34 D2 16

5 TOULLIC Ludovic 718757 MIM /92 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 8''02 9

50m - Salle / MIM (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 4

1 BERGE Felix 148274 MIM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''99 D1 22

2 ABDALLAH Karim 1085699 MIM /92 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 7''36 16

3 ANTONIO Keviin 718681 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''38 16

4 BREGAND Remy 526576 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''60 13

5 RENARD Thomas 1107910 MIM /92 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 7''71 11

50m - Salle/POF (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 RIBAL Laura 181350 POF /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''83

2 GIBELLINI Jessica 1078106 POF /96 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 8''02

3 CREMER Agathe 683394 POF /97 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 9''00

4 BA Mariama 1022766 POF /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''08

5 RABOURG Jeanne 1038371 POF /97 S/l Club De Villebon S/yvette 91 I-F 9''46

50m - Salle/POF (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 2

1 PASQUIER Marie 158902 POF /96 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 8''37

2 PIGEOT Melissa 683389 POF /96 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 8''78

3 BOSQUILLON Sarah 1091388 POF /97 S/l Etiolles Ac 91 I-F 8''93

4 BEN EMBAREK Razel 1079412 POF /97 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''39

5 BEAUFORT Pauline 683401 POF /97 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 9''45

50m - Salle/POM (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUILLUY Tom 1012714 POM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''83

2 SAADI Walid 1018403 POM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''22

3 AUBERT Guillaume 172061 POM /96 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 8''24

4 DOUCOURE Oumar 1018388 POM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''69

5 LEGRAND Kevin 1018395 POM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''67

50m - Salle / SEF (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 MINATCHY Audrey 1078328 SEF /81 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 7''51 R3

2 VIGIER Angelique 1050856 SEF /84 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 9''49

50m - Salle / SEM (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 LOCHE Fabrice 712116 SEM /73 S/l Etiolles Ac 91 I-F 6''52 R2

2 CZARNECKI Damien 1060095 SEM /84 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 6''55 R2

3 SUZAN Steeve 1071635 SEM /82 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 6''70 R3

4 ARHAN Raphael 433265 ESM /85 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 6''91

5 PARIS Frederic 410666 SEM /71 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 7''02

50m - Salle / SEM (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 2

1 GOEHON OULOU Herve (Civ) 647281 SEM /82 Sainte-genevieve Sports 91 I-F 6''54 R2

2 BANNERMAN David 363520 SEM /83 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 6''74 R3

3 CAROFF Guillaume 834229 SEM /78 Sa Et Marathon Bois D'arcy 78 I-F 6''96

4 ELSDEN Pierre 798695 SEM /83 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 7''02

5 ROUILLE Thierry 650914 VEM /60 Sa Et Marathon Bois D'arcy 78 I-F 7''28
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50m Haies (65)-salle / BEF (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 LOUBILA Cindy 694083 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''60 D3 32

2 LEGRAND Skaila 117564 BEF /94 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 9''21 D3 25

3 CHAULEAU Sabrina 697304 BEF /94 S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 9''48 D3 23

4 HERON Pauline 694080 BEF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10''26 D3 17

5 JACQUESSON Anais 595045 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 13''94 1

N'DIAYE Assa 148258 BEF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEM (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 HALIMI Felix 1052436 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''8 14

KOLKOWICZ Sonny 1042868 BEM /95 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F NP

Chrono manuel

50m Haies (76)-salle / BEM (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 RABOURG Simon 653721 BEM /94 S/l Club De Villebon S/yvette 91 I-F 9''8 D3

Chrono manuel

50m Haies (76)-salle / CAF (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 MEKARNIA Lydia 457161 CAF /91 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 9''63 D1 17

GAUGUET Charlotte 534972 CAF /91 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F AB 1

50m Haies (76)-salle / MIF (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 ADAMIS Robyne 178464 MIF /93 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 7''7 N3 36

2 FOSSARD Zoe 112930 MIF /92 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 8''2 R1 31

3 LENOIR Amelie 424787 MIF /92 As Rochette Dammarie Les Lys 77 I-F 8''3 R2 30

MAKELA TONDELA Renee 1080426 MIF /93 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F NP

Chrono manuel

50m Haies (76)-salle / MIF (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 2

1 GAUBIER Justine 538449 MIF /92 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 8''24 R1 33

2 LARBI Schaines 720185 MIF /93 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 9''10 R3 24

3 ZAABOUL Dounia 509683 MIF /93 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 9''88 D2 17

50m Haies (84)-salle / ESF (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 MINATCHY Audrey 1078328 SEF /81 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 9''32 R3

50m Haies (84)-salle / JUF (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 BERNARD Aude 457475 JUF /89 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 7''88 N3

50m Haies (84)-salle / MIM (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 FREDERIC Yann 595106 MIM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''64 R2 34

2 SARFATI Julien 538479 MIM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''60 D2 24

3 AUFFRET Nicolas 213643 MIM /93 Soisy Athletisme Endurance 91 I-F 9''36 16

4 PLAILLY Adrien Claude 724274 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''92 11

50m Haies (84)-salle / MIM (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 2

1 BARCLAIS Yann 126624 MIM /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 8''0 D1 28

2 BREGAND Remy 526576 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''8 20

3 ANTONIO Keviin 718681 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''3 15

ABDALLAH Karim 1085699 MIM /92 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F AB 1

Chrono manuel

50m Haies (91)-salle / CAM (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 STEPHANT Aubin 144963 CAM /91 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''61 D1 18

50m Haies (1m)-salle (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 MASSAMBA Laubry 180080 JUM /88 S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 7''29 N3

2 BOUCAUD Jizreel 174352 JUM /89 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 7''45 R1
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50m Haies (1m)-salle (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

CAVALIER Thierry 945894 VEM /58 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F AB

50m Haies(106)-salle / ESM (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 ANGLIO Jean-denis 525185 ESM /85 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 7''62 R1

Perche - Salle / CAM (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 MONNY DIMOUAMOUA Bruno Mau 704681 CAM /90 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m60 R3 24

Perche - Salle / ESM (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 ANGLIO Jean-denis 525185 ESM /85 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 3m00

2 CATALAN Matthieu 1087946 ESM /86 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 2m80

Perche - Salle / MIF (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 FOSSARD Zoe 112930 MIF /92 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 2m20 D1 24

2 ADAMIS Robyne 178464 MIF /93 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 2m00 D2 20

Perche - Salle / SEM (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 TRAORE Dialla 310591 SEM /84 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m40 R1

2 FOULON Yann 397427 SEM /78 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m80 R2

ELSDEN Pierre 798695 SEM /83 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F NC

Longueur - Salle / BEF (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 NTOBO Romilda 180629 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m16 D3 24

2 LOUBILA Cindy 694083 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m02 D3 22

3 HERON Pauline 694080 BEF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m87 D3 20

4 BULENBI NTALA L Olive 1055143 BEF /94 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 3m72 D3 18

5 N'DIAYE Assa 148258 BEF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m62 17

6 CHAULEAU Sabrina 697304 BEF /94 S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 3m52 16

7 LARBI Lydia 127557 BEF /94 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 3m52 16

8 LEGRAND Skaila 117564 BEF /94 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 3m44 15

9 JACQUESSON Anais 595045 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m33 13

10 AHOUACH Btissesme 601499 BEF /94 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 3m28 13

11 BERTOUX Morgane 1094118 BEF /95 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 3m24 12

VLEMINCKX Stephanie 1028725 BEF /95 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F NP

Longueur - Salle / BEM (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 BEM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m57 D3 24

2 ROSAT Guillaume 144929 BEM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m32 D3 21

3 BOSQUILLON Louis 177806 BEM /94 S/l Etiolles Ac 91 I-F 4m02 17

4 HALIMI Felix 1052436 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m99 16

5 KOLKOWICZ Sonny 1042868 BEM /95 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 3m46 10

Longueur - Salle / CAF (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 LUIS ALFONSO Liliana 174378 CAF /90 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 4m61 R3 21

2 MEKARNIA Lydia 457161 CAF /91 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 3m50 7

3 EVAIN Solene 405261 CAF /91 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 3m44 7

4 DEBENNEROT Delphine 1006465 CAF /91 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 3m09 4

Longueur - Salle / CAM (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 DATAMANTI Benjamin 553833 CAM /91 As Marcoussis 91 I-F 5m41 D1 17

2 KERNANNEC Florian 679832 CAM /91 As Marcoussis 91 I-F 5m26 15

3 ANSART Guillaume 106541 CAM /91 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 4m84 11

Longueur - Salle/EAF (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 HOYTE Lindchska 1112000 EAF /98 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m92

2 LEGRAND Solene 1018420 EAF /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m66

3 COLELLA Marine 1079443 EAF /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m51

4 TAN LUONG ANN Caroline 1018450 EAF /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m50

5 LARBI Sirine 1075402 EAF /98 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 2m46
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Longueur - Salle/EAM (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 HERON Sebastien 1079430 EAM /98 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m12

2 AHOUACH Samy 697131 EAM /98 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 2m66

3 VATINEL Paul 1020019 EAM /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m59

4 PASQUIER Matthieu 690222 EAM /98 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 2m58

5 GUILLOMOT Wilhem 1079427 EAM /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m42

6 TIGNOLET Maxime 1028658 EAM /98 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 2m42

7 SAADI Illiesse 1020018 EAM /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m40

8 NASRI Yassine 1079436 EAM /00 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m85

Longueur - Salle / ESM (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 LAVAL Loic 244616 ESM /85 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 6m04 R3

Longueur - Salle / JUF (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 BERNARD Aude 457475 JUF /89 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 5m04 R2

2 HALLEY Berengere 281824 JUF /89 As Marcoussis 91 I-F 5m03 R2

3 IKWA Grace (Cod) 1050132 JUF /88 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 4m33

Longueur - Salle / JUM (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 CRUZ Guillaume 384888 JUM /88 S/l Club De Villebon S/yvette 91 I-F 5m68

2 CORNACCHIA Damien 149225 JUM /88 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m44

3 BOUCAUD Jizreel 174352 JUM /89 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 5m33

Longueur - Salle / MIF (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 LENOIR Amelie 424787 MIF /92 As Rochette Dammarie Les Lys 77 I-F 4m37 D1 22

2 GAUBIER Justine 538449 MIF /92 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 4m35 D1 22

3 ADAMIS Robyne 178464 MIF /93 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 4m13 D2 19

4 YARABOU Emeline 596788 MIF /92 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 3m82 15

5 ZAABOUL Dounia 509683 MIF /93 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 3m78 15

6 AUBERT Pauline 691625 MIF /93 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 3m63 13

7 MAKELA TONDELA Renee 1080426 MIF /93 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 3m51 11

8 DUMOUTIER Morgane 1103871 MIF /92 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 3m32 9

9 MANDON Elise 1022352 MIF /92 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 2m97 5

10 DUMONTIER Solenne 1115479 MIF /93 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 2m84 4

FOSSARD Zoe 112930 MIF /92 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F NP

Longueur - Salle / MIM (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 BARCLAIS Yann 126624 MIM /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 5m32 D1 24

2 FREDERIC Yann 595106 MIM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m30 D1 24

3 BERGE Felix 148274 MIM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m27 D2 23

4 SARFATI Julien 538479 MIM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m18 D2 22

5 GUILLEMOT Jonathan 714132 MIM /93 As Marcoussis 91 I-F 4m83 18

6 ANTONIO Keviin 718681 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m79 17

7 JACQUESSON Axel 595047 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m72 17

8 CORNACCHIA Nicolas 143735 MIM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m66 16

9 DHUNNY Ziyaad 1035118 MIM /92 S/l Etiolles Ac 91 I-F 4m44 13

10 BOULTIF Merwan 1091371 MIM /93 S/l Etiolles Ac 91 I-F 4m43 13

11 ABDALLAH Karim 1085699 MIM /92 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 4m40 13

12 RENARD Thomas 1107910 MIM /92 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 4m33 12

13 PLAILLY Adrien Claude 724274 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m94 8

14 TOULLIC Ludovic 718757 MIM /92 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 3m69 7

TIGNOLET Vincent 188660 MIM /92 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F NP

TRENEL Jean-baptiste 806314 MIM /92 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F NP

mardi 6 mars 2007  0h036 / 8



Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 03 mars 2007

MEETING INDOOR de VIRY-CHATILLON

017758

VENSE VIRY CHATILLON

Longueur - Salle/POF (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 RIBAL Laura 181350 POF /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m67

2 GIBELLINI Jessica 1078106 POF /96 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 3m53

3 PASQUIER Marie 158902 POF /96 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 3m41

4 PIGEOT Melissa 683389 POF /96 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 3m10

5 BOSQUILLON Sarah 1091388 POF /97 S/l Etiolles Ac 91 I-F 2m98

6 BEN EMBAREK Razel 1079412 POF /97 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m84

7 CREMER Agathe 683394 POF /97 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 2m83

8 BA Mariama 1022766 POF /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m82

9 RABOURG Jeanne 1038371 POF /97 S/l Club De Villebon S/yvette 91 I-F 2m63

10 BEAUFORT Pauline 683401 POF /97 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 2m51

Longueur - Salle/POM (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUILLUY Tom 1012714 POM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m11

2 AUBERT Guillaume 172061 POM /96 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 3m52

3 SAADI Walid 1018403 POM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m40

4 LEGRAND Kevin 1018395 POM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m81

5 DOUCOURE Oumar 1018388 POM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m58

Longueur - Salle / SEF (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 MINATCHY Audrey 1078328 SEF /81 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 4m65 R3

Longueur - Salle / SEM (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 ELSDEN Pierre 798695 SEM /83 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 4m95

CZARNECKI Damien 1060095 SEM /84 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F NC

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / BEF (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 LARBI Lydia 127557 BEF /94 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 9m38 D3 26

2 LEGRAND Skaila 117564 BEF /94 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 9m02 D3 25

3 NTOBO Romilda 180629 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8m50 D3 23

4 CHAULEAU Sabrina 697304 BEF /94 S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 8m18 D3 21

5 LOUBILA Cindy 694083 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8m07 D3 21

6 N'DIAYE Assa 148258 BEF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m97 D3 20

7 HERON Pauline 694080 BEF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6m78 16

8 AHOUACH Btissesme 601499 BEF /94 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 6m71 15

9 JACQUESSON Anais 595045 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6m64 15

10 BERTOUX Morgane 1094118 BEF /95 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 6m15 13

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle/POM (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 SAADI Walid 1018403 POM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m81

2 GUILLUY Tom 1012714 POM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m73

3 AUBERT Guillaume 172061 POM /96 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 5m81

4 LEGRAND Kevin 1018395 POM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m09

5 DOUCOURE Oumar 1018388 POM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m01

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / BEM (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 BEM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9m63 D3 24

2 ROSAT Guillaume 144929 BEM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6m65 12

3 HALIMI Felix 1052436 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6m35 11

4 KOLKOWICZ Sonny 1042868 BEM /95 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 4m73 6

RABOURG Simon 653721 BEM /94 S/l Club De Villebon S/yvette 91 I-F NP

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / CAF (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 GAUGUET Charlotte 534972 CAF /91 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 8m97 D1 17

2 MEKARNIA Lydia 457161 CAF /91 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 6m78 9

3 DEBENNEROT Delphine 1006465 CAF /91 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 6m04 7

4 EVAIN Solene 405261 CAF /91 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 5m74 6
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Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / MIF (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 FOSSARD Zoe 112930 MIF /92 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 11m75 R1 35

2 GAUBIER Justine 538449 MIF /92 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 11m24 R2 32

3 LARBI Schaines 720185 MIF /93 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 10m23 R3 28

4 ADAMIS Robyne 178464 MIF /93 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 9m43 D1 24

5 ZAABOUL Dounia 509683 MIF /93 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 8m69 D1 20

6 IWANDZA Michaelle - Les 178796 MIF /93 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 8m45 D2 19

7 MAKELA TONDELA Renee 1080426 MIF /93 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 7m28 15

8 YARABOU Emeline 596788 MIF /92 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 6m68 13

9 AUBERT Pauline 691625 MIF /93 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 6m41 12

10 MANDON Elise 1022352 MIF /92 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 5m08 7

Poids (4 Kg) - Salle / JUF (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 BA Asseitou 264852 JUF /88 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 5m40

Poids (4 Kg) - Salle / MIM (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 FREDERIC Yann 595106 MIM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 11m33 D1 27

2 PAVRETTE Kevin 1020035 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8m25 16

3 TIGNOLET Vincent 188660 MIM /92 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 7m81 15

4 JACQUESSON Axel 595047 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m76 15

5 RENARD Thomas 1107910 MIM /92 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 7m54 14

6 BERGE Felix 148274 MIM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m54 14

7 BREGAND Remy 526576 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m41 14

8 BIENKOWSKI Vincent 686543 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m26 13

9 ABDALLAH Karim 1085699 MIM /92 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 7m18 13

10 ANTONIO Keviin 718681 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m16 13

11 BARETTE Clement 175132 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m10 13

12 CORNACCHIA Nicolas 143735 MIM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6m70 11

13 PLAILLY Adrien Claude 724274 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m48 8

BARCLAIS Yann 126624 MIM /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F NP

Poids (4 Kg) - Salle / SEF (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 VIGIER Angelique 1050856 SEF /84 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 4m13

Poids (6 Kg) - Salle / JUM (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 CORNACCHIA Damien 149225 JUM /88 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9m49

2 CRUZ Guillaume 384888 JUM /88 S/l Club De Villebon S/yvette 91 I-F 8m40

Poids (7 Kg) - Salle / ESM (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 JOUVIE Christian 145380 ESM /86 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 9m86 R3

2 LAVAL Loic 244616 ESM /85 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 9m40

3 ARHAN Raphael 433265 ESM /85 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 7m58

Poids (7 Kg) - Salle / SEM (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 GENERALI Nicolas 499324 SEM /76 Paris Uc 75 I-F 13m61 R1

2 GOEHON OULOU Herve (Civ) 647281 SEM /82 Sainte-genevieve Sports 91 I-F 11m84 R2

3 SUZAN Steeve 1071635 SEM /82 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 9m53

4 ELSDEN Pierre 798695 SEM /83 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 8m45

5 CZARNECKI Damien 1060095 SEM /84 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 7m91

Poids (7 Kg) - Salle / VEM (03/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHAVIGNON Rene 291979 VEM /51 Us Ivry 94 I-F 13m41 R1

2 LE BOULAIRE Yanick 622041 VEM /67 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 8m18
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